SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

01.08.2018 - 31.01.2019

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABD$)

47.853 131.927.144
6.032 6.720.834
4.002 8.696.414

57.887 147.344.392

2019 / OCAK AYI
6.790 18.638.677
922 994.820
576 1.212.545
8.288 20.846.042

01.08.2017 - 31.01.2018

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)

50.454
4.969
3.940

59.363

140.957.276
6.174.294
9.068.615

156.200.185

2018 / OCAK AYI

6.483
681
672

7.836

19.307.074
808.449
1.543.591
21.659.114

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI

11.02.2019

FARK/TON
-2601

1063

62

-1476

307

59
-96
270




